
 
 

 
 

THE CARE TEAM -- CAMPUS ASSESSMENT, RESPONSE, & EVALUATION 

Name Title Email Phone 
Dr. Jami Hall AVP for Student Affairs & 

Dean of Students, 
CARE Team Chair 

jhall@daltonstate.edu 706.272.2505 

Jenny Guy Associate Director, Counseling jguy@daltonstate.edu 706.272.4430 
Dr. Elizabeth Hutchins Executive Director of Advising ehutchins@daltonstate.edu 706.272.4421 
Erik Elakman Clinical Professional, School of 

Education 
eelakman@daltonstate.edu 706.272.2592 

Andrea Roberson Director, Disability Access & 
Student Support 

aroberson@daltonstate.edu 706.272.2524 

Elicia Walker Lieutenant, Public Safety ewalker@daltonstate.edu 706.272.4461 
William Mast Associate Director, Conduct & 

Case Management 
wmast@daltonate.edu 706.272.2999 
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